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Agency: Adams Fire Department

Incident Number
F24001762

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Reported
20:39:48 09/02/24

1

Agency: Greensburg Fire Department

Incident Number
F24001758

F24001759

F24001760

F24001761

F24001764
F24001765

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
F24001763

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Reported
09:17:59 09/02/24

13:47:46 09/02/24

14:54:51 09/02/24

20:39:48 09/02/24

23:14:23 09/02/24
00:24:54 09/03/24

6

Reported
21:50:27 09/02/24

1

Nature
TRAFFIC
HAZARD

Nature
ALARM FIRE

LINES/POLE
DOWN

EMS SHBB
ALARM
TRAFFIC
HAZARD

EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS

UNCONSCIOUS

Nature
FIRE BRUSH

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
5/74 Fire Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

N US HWY 421 & W
COUNTY RD 650 N,
GREENSBURG

Incident Address

1807 N BROADWAY ST;
RURAL KING,
GREENSBURG

LAKE MCCOY
CRESTWOOD MOBILE
HOME PARK,
GREENSBURG

100 E BARACHEL LN,
GREENSBURG

N US HWY 421 & W
COUNTY RD 650 N,
GREENSBURG

612 W NINTH ST,
GREENSBURG

619 N FRANKLIN ST,
GREENSBURG

Incident Address

Loctn
21100

Loctn
20100

20200

20100

21100

20100

20100

Loctn

7621 S COUNTY RD 60 SW, 20600

GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26991/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All addresses, All location codes, All cities, All M.O. factors, All circumstance

codes
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09/03/24



