

# **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

Fire Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

# Agency: Adams Fire Department

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
F24001762	20:39:48 09/02/24	TRAFFIC	N US HWY 421 & W	21100	ACT
		HAZARD	COUNTY RD 650 N,		
			GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

# **Agency: Greensburg Fire Department**

<u>Incident Number</u> F24001758	<u>Reported</u> 09:17:59 09/02/24	<u>Nature</u> ALARM FIRE	Incident Address 1807 N BROADWAY ST; RURAL KING,	<u>Loctn</u> 20100	<u>Dsp</u> ACT
F24001759	13:47:46 09/02/24	LINES/POLE DOWN	GREENSBURG LAKE MCCOY CRESTWOOD MOBILE HOME PARK,	20200	ACT
F24001760	14:54:51 09/02/24	EMS SHBB ALARM	GREENSBURG 100 E BARACHEL LN, GREENSBURG	20100	ACT
F24001761	20:39:48 09/02/24	TRAFFIC HAZARD	N US HWY 421 & W COUNTY RD 650 N, GREENSBURG	21100	ACT
F24001764	23:14:23 09/02/24	EMS DIFF BREATH	GREENSBURG 612 W NINTH ST, GREENSBURG	20100	ACT
F24001765	00:24:54 09/03/24	EMS UNCONSCIOUS	619 N FRANKLIN ST, GREENSBURG	20100	ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency:	6				
Agency: Letts Fire Department					
<u>Incident Number</u> F24001763	Reported 21:50:27 09/02/24	<u>Nature</u> FIRE BRUSH	Incident Address 7621 S COUNTY RD 60 SW, GREENSBURG	<u>Loctn</u> 20600	<u>Dsp</u> ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency:	1				

# **Total Incident for This Report: 8**

#### **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `26991/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All addresses, All location codes, All cities, All M.O. factors, All circumstance codes